Mosaico
Collection
Embrace versatility and the freedom to design your own
space with modular configurations, crafted to create a
pleasant and personalized outcome.
2
csicreative.com               800-213-0653
The influence of MOSAICO TILES Design in

Select Tile Design preference 1
Mosaico
How to order
2 3
Dimensions
Style
Color Composition
Use dimensions to calculate
quantities
Define configuration
Order your next piece of Art
A
B
C
A B C
1'
1'
4"
3"
4"
4"
SOUNDCORE
POSHFELT
THERMALEAF
9
csicreative.com               800-213-0653
Attachment solution for pre-constructed surfaces or substrates using construction adhesives.
• Requires minimal skilled installation labor.
• Ideal for remodeling spaces.
Attachment solution for existing surfaces or substrates using pre-applied adhesive backing.
• Requires minimal skilled installation labor - simply peel, and stick.
DIRECT ATTACHMENT SYSTEM (A)
PEEL AND STICK SYSTEM (B)
DIRECT ATTACHMENT
PEEL AND STICK
Wall Attachment Systems
10
csicreative.com               800-213-0653
Bordo
8” X 24” and 8” X 12” sound-absorbing modular tiles are available with our premium
designer felt, PoshFelt®, offering a choice of over 200 felt colors.
Our easy-to-integrate acoustic pocket planter brings nature into your space, fabricated
with our own ThermaLeaf® inherently fire-retardant foliage.
A1Base
SUR-PFL-030
11
csicreative.com               800-213-0653
Units Colorways Options
A1 Soundcore®
A2 Soundcore® + PoshFelt®
A3 Soundcore® +
ThermaLeaf®
8'-0"